 Benefits
- Long Life
- Environmentally Friendly
- Energy Efficient
- Produces No Hazardous Waste
- Easy to Install
 Features
- Fully Potted & Water Resistant

Leslie
TextBox
LED Light Technology Product Order Codes
Leslie
TextBox
Luxembright Mini,  Blue,     12v  LLT-15-774-B0013  50'/Box per foot
Luxembright Mini,  Orange,  12v  LLT-15-774-E0013  50'/Box per foot
Luxembright Mini,  Green   12v  LLT-15-774-G0013  50'/Box per foot
Luxembright Mini,  Red,    12v  LLT-15-774-R0013  50'/Box per foot
Luxembright Mini,  White    12v  LLT-15-774-W0013   16pc/Case
Luxembright Mini,  Yellow    12v  LLT-15-774-Y0013  10pc/Case